VAIL-120DBPRODUCT CODE:
VAIL-120DB
Product Features
Specs
The VAIL-120DB is a double-sided extrusion with a profile width of 120
mm (4.7 in.). This extrusion has a solid outside finish and is just as thick
as the VAIL-120D. This display is easy to mount on the wall because it is
lightweight, but can also hang overhead or stand independently. Vail-
120DB is especially good for edge-lights since its spine is shorter, holding
the lights very close to the graphic’s edges. When installing the fabric
graphic, the silicone beading can fit slightly more than 12 mm (.47 in.)
deep and 3 mm (.11 in) wide into the silicone beading trough. This
extrusion is compatible with edge-lights or ladder lights (can be back-lit).
Specifications:
• 120 mm (4.7 in) wide aluminum
profile
• Double-sided graphic display
• Accepts 12 mm keder
Functions:
• Free standing display
• Wall mount display
Measurements
120DB Frame Profile Side:
• 120 mm
Linear Foot Weight:
• 13.35 oz
Maximum Extrusion Length:
• 202 in
Minimum Extrusion Length:
• 8 in
Length For Splits / Cuts In Extrusions:
• 96 in Max
Available Options
16" - 20"
*Vail Feet
*Ladder
Lights
*Split
Connector
Yeti Feet
(Qty: 2)
Triangle Connector Corner Connector
22.5 mm
120 mm
4 mm
*Display sizes may affect option quantities.  ¹Included for large frame sizes - larger than 4x4.
²Included for small frame sizes - smaller than 4x4.
Vail Tool Free
Corner Connector
- Upgrade option from Triangle Corner
and Split Connector
Vail Tool Free
Split Connector
SEG Graphic Installation
1Triangle Lock
(Qty: 4)
2Vail Corner
Connector
(Qty: 4)
*Resort Light
Strip
Variable Angle
Connector
- For custom
size / shape